11] HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

1-KOMHaTHasA
7635 383P

35.80 m? Cpaua lllkBapTtan 2025
YuctoBas oTgenka

LleHa 3a M2
Kopnyc
Cekuma

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

Xunags nnowanb

oTnenka: YNCToBadA BbICOKME NOTOJTIKAN

BV Ha BHYTPEHHU O, BOP

OTpenka

213 278 P[m?
19

2

114

49
2540 m?

Oduc npopax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-59-32

new-scherbinka.ru

05.01.2025
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https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875932
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

